maj

|_\

o
N

1/o0 do/dT

Ratio to OPAL

=
o

107t

1072

0.5

91.2

GeV ee

v*/Z (Hadroni

C)

OPAL

| I I
Thrust major, T
m

--G-- Herwig++ 2.7.1 default
--3-- Herwig 7.0.0 default
—— Pythia 8.315 default

,at 91 GeV

a

0.6

maj

Rivet 4.1.0, = 100k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


